FORT WORTH. | Fort Worth

DAY

Public Library

EVENT

Bilingual Family Story Time
Toddler Story Time

Discover Sharks with Shark Bo — Family Program

Shelf Indulgence at McAlister’s Deli at 6333 Camp Bowie Blvd — Adult Program

Kid Crafternoon — K-5

Preschool Story Time

The Write Stuff — Adult Program

Computer Basics: Using Email — Adult Program
Bilingual Family Story Time

Toddler Story Time

Full STEAM Ahead — K-5

Teen DIY: Creepy Crawly Wonders

Preschool Story Time

Bilingual Family Story Time

Nile-Inspired Egyptian Watercolors — Adult Program
Toddler Story Time

Relax & Refresh — Adult Program

Juneteenth

Preschool Story Time

The Write Stuff — Adult Program

Bilingual Family Story Time

Toddler Story Time

World Reef Day — Family Program

Swaying Grasses, Endless Skies: Celebrating the Prairie — Adult Program

Preschool Story Time

Anime Club — Teens

FORTWORTHLIBRARY.ORG

JUNE 2025

RIDGLEA EVENT CALENDAR

5:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
2:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
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10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
1:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
6:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
3:00 p.m.
CLOSED
10:30 a.m.
10:30 a.m.
5:30 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
4:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
10:30 a.m.
5:00 p.m.
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