

JUNE 2025

RIDGLEA EVENT CALENDAR

DAY	EVENT	TIME
3 TUE	Bilingual Family Story Time	5:30 p.m.
4 WED	Toddler Story Time	10:30 a.m.
4 WED	Discover Sharks with Shark Bo — Family Program	2:00 p.m.
4 WED	Shelf Indulgence at McAlister's Deli at 6333 Camp Bowie Blvd — Adult Program	5:30 p.m.
5 THU	Kid Crafternoon — K-5	4:00 p.m.
6 FRI	Preschool Story Time	10:30 a.m.
6 FRI	The Write Stuff — Adult Program	10:30 a.m.
10 TUE	Computer Basics: Using Email — Adult Program	1:00 p.m.
10 TUE	Bilingual Family Story Time	5:30 p.m.
11 WED	Toddler Story Time	10:30 a.m.
12 THU	Full STEAM Ahead — K-5	4:00 p.m.
12 THU	Teen DIY: Creepy Crawly Wonders	5:00 p.m.
13 FRI	Preschool Story Time	10:30 a.m.
17 TUE	Bilingual Family Story Time	5:30 p.m.
17 TUE	Nile-Inspired Egyptian Watercolors — Adult Program	6:00 p.m.
18 WED	Toddler Story Time	10:30 a.m.
18 WED	Relax & Refresh — Adult Program	3:00 p.m.
19 THU	Juneteenth	CLOSED
20 FRI	Preschool Story Time	10:30 a.m.
20 FRI	The Write Stuff — Adult Program	10:30 a.m.
24 TUE	Bilingual Family Story Time	5:30 p.m.
25 WED	Toddler Story Time	10:30 a.m.
26 THU	World Reef Day — Family Program	4:00 p.m.
26 THU	Swaying Grasses, Endless Skies: Celebrating the Prairie $-$ Adult Program	5:00 p.m.
27 FRI	Preschool Story Time	10:30 a.m.
27 FRI	Anime Club — Teens	5:00 p.m.